Position

Nutrition Svc Worker Il|
Nutrition Svc Worker |
Nutrition Svc Worker |

Nutrition Svc Worker |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Food Service-Evg
Food Service-Evg
Food Service-Evg

Food Service-Evg

Total Wages

$27,071
$11,489
$8,073
$5,456

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,727
$2,161
$0
$0



